3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

$1000 Rewards

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Ox1f7b1f6521d9cfthd4ac4aft4c8h95e95adeffc86¢cl6b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

Visit

Visit

Visit

Visit

Visit

Visit

Visit

website to claim SHIB
link to claim USDT
website to claim USDT
bonewin.com to claim nft
NFT website to claim PEPE
website to claim USDC

getusd.xyz to claim USDT

Reward at boneshiberium.top

Reward at usdt-nft.com

Transaction Id

Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x1f7b1f6521d9cfbd4c4f4c8b95e95adcffc86c16

Date & time

2024-01-16
10:16:20

2024-01-15
10:51:25

2024-01-13
23:17:50

2024-01-13
23:06:40

2024-01-06
02:58:30

2023-12-08
08:17:25

2023-12-04
15:02:35

2023-11-18
05:41:45

2023-11-17
21:33:55

Transaction Id

0x303e67945f082dd6édabb

cbabeb1f866517afd3911a

aec28440a70del77aa7fbc

0x6699ebd2b24891f3as55f

88bbcc62e94b1861F7599c7

30e79e9e816195eb67ae36

0x51de49734799b7ae5805

b1548f000330f1c9d6b18b

0c102761f3ce8h37458a8a

Oxf640d816ed8eadf4acseb

b543290b162e60abdc?bcO

cd68d904c626FFd92669725

Oxb61349bde036f901028F

342e9346e0cle544c8e945

87h8bcabf5bc4a8005bc21

0x92dc7b5ddc8f64e866925

51c908756c144609da7bbd

Cc26a467h6885a08078elda

0xa639d4f2d964136ed233

886582a02deBaba8997d4af

381ba4424t474703fc8ee8

0x72e81e3b14d783550a52

3d84cfd424862%9ab6bh6835

cdf5a28a63e34f4ct380ce

0x29c86021638aefbe2ef?

47079d49465¢c3917%9a449b

£270da750455eba86h6185

Amount

+ 1 Reward at
usdt-nft.com

+ 1 Reward at
usdt-nft.com

+ 1 Reward at
boneshiberium.top

+ 1 Reward at
boneshiberium.top

+ 1 Visit
bonewin.com to
claim nft

+ 1 Visit
bonewin.com to
claim nft

+ 1 Visit getusd.xyz

to claim USDT

+ 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x303e67945f082dd6da0bcba6eb1f866517afd3911aaec28440a70de177aa7fbc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x303e67945f082dd6da0bcba6eb1f866517afd3911aaec28440a70de177aa7fbc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x303e67945f082dd6da0bcba6eb1f866517afd3911aaec28440a70de177aa7fbc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6699ebd2b24891f3a55f88bbcc62e94b186f7599c730e79e9e816195eb67ae36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6699ebd2b24891f3a55f88bbcc62e94b186f7599c730e79e9e816195eb67ae36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6699ebd2b24891f3a55f88bbcc62e94b186f7599c730e79e9e816195eb67ae36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51de49734799b7ae5805b1548f000330f1c9d6b18b0c102761f3ce8b37458a8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51de49734799b7ae5805b1548f000330f1c9d6b18b0c102761f3ce8b37458a8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51de49734799b7ae5805b1548f000330f1c9d6b18b0c102761f3ce8b37458a8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf640d816ed8ea0f4c5ebb543290b162e60abdc9bc0cd68d904c626ffd9669725
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf640d816ed8ea0f4c5ebb543290b162e60abdc9bc0cd68d904c626ffd9669725
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf640d816ed8ea0f4c5ebb543290b162e60abdc9bc0cd68d904c626ffd9669725
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb61349bde036f901028f342e9346e0c1e544c8e94587b8bcabf5bc4a8005bc21
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb61349bde036f901028f342e9346e0c1e544c8e94587b8bcabf5bc4a8005bc21
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb61349bde036f901028f342e9346e0c1e544c8e94587b8bcabf5bc4a8005bc21
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9dc7b5ddc8f64e86692551c908756c144609da7bbdc26a467b6885a08078e1da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9dc7b5ddc8f64e86692551c908756c144609da7bbdc26a467b6885a08078e1da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9dc7b5ddc8f64e86692551c908756c144609da7bbdc26a467b6885a08078e1da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa639d4f2d964136ed233886582a02de0a6a8997d4f381ba4424f474703fc8ee8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa639d4f2d964136ed233886582a02de0a6a8997d4f381ba4424f474703fc8ee8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa639d4f2d964136ed233886582a02de0a6a8997d4f381ba4424f474703fc8ee8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x72e81e3b14d783550a523d84cfd4248629ab6b6835cdf5a28a63e34f4cf380ce
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x72e81e3b14d783550a523d84cfd4248629ab6b6835cdf5a28a63e34f4cf380ce
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x72e81e3b14d783550a523d84cfd4248629ab6b6835cdf5a28a63e34f4cf380ce
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x29c86021638aefbe2ef747079d49465c39179a449bf270da750455eba86b6185
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x29c86021638aefbe2ef747079d49465c39179a449bf270da750455eba86b6185
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x29c86021638aefbe2ef747079d49465c39179a449bf270da750455eba86b6185
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Date & time

2023-10-31
13:22:55

2023-10-31
09:47:15

2023-10-30
14:23:25

2023-10-30
14:06:15

2023-10-30
12:11:50

2023-10-30
11:57:50

2023-10-28
09:36:40

2023-10-27
07:56:45

Transaction Id

Oxebéclc5632dd4bcebd4fl

49f0edddee482226caa29c

4deb2a2e9fe77b3a90b13d

0x9920cf0c2110f66d0915

9eb45d97717af922%9a6223

fcal8d253884h81feS57566

0x487a25de65ef1191b78b

070836db00e05a104617b3

80e877ec876eccd9b7d14f

0xd183961bacd3bf8be750

95balf9f64f8e6134e7d%4

2254e74dfalf7840d455cf

Ox2ac4t95c4830debel5dl

4bc5as514elf2bff12367c9

925eacc345dbac24edcl18e

0x70f0545117de48166281

bdf4254d42a0feel083a3d

35a9bd487627f1712d9b36

0x41c04f865690d13bf738

c7fe9202f364ccPblcébode

97081bbeabfasa862abllc

0xa83ff958df8c975h%64e

2a951e66366d992b7bS5a3b

38c3hd5f69d37eebf81da?

Amount

+ 1 Visit NFT
website to claim
PEPE

+ 1 Visit website to
claim SHIB

+ 1 Visit website
claim SHIB

+ 1 Visit 1link to
claim USDT

+ 1 Visit NFT
website to claim
PEPE

+ 1 Visit website to
claim PEPE

+ 1 Visit website to
claim USDC

+ 1 Visit website to
claim USDT
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6c1c5632dd4bcebd4f149f0edddee482226caa29c4de62a2e9fe77b3a90b13d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6c1c5632dd4bcebd4f149f0edddee482226caa29c4de62a2e9fe77b3a90b13d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6c1c5632dd4bcebd4f149f0edddee482226caa29c4de62a2e9fe77b3a90b13d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9920cf0c9110f66d09159eb45d97717af9229a6223fca18d253884b81fe57566
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9920cf0c9110f66d09159eb45d97717af9229a6223fca18d253884b81fe57566
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9920cf0c9110f66d09159eb45d97717af9229a6223fca18d253884b81fe57566
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x487a25de65ef1191b78b070836db00e05a104617b380e877ec876eccd9b7d14f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x487a25de65ef1191b78b070836db00e05a104617b380e877ec876eccd9b7d14f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x487a25de65ef1191b78b070836db00e05a104617b380e877ec876eccd9b7d14f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd183961bacd3bf8be75095ba1f9f64f8e6134e7d942254e74dfa1f7840d455cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd183961bacd3bf8be75095ba1f9f64f8e6134e7d942254e74dfa1f7840d455cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd183961bacd3bf8be75095ba1f9f64f8e6134e7d942254e74dfa1f7840d455cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ac4f95c4830de6e15d14bc5a514e1f2bff12367c9925eacc345d6ac24edc18e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ac4f95c4830de6e15d14bc5a514e1f2bff12367c9925eacc345d6ac24edc18e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2ac4f95c4830de6e15d14bc5a514e1f2bff12367c9925eacc345d6ac24edc18e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x70f0545117de48f66281bdf4254d42a0fee1083a3d35a9bd487627ff712d9b36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x70f0545117de48f66281bdf4254d42a0fee1083a3d35a9bd487627ff712d9b36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x70f0545117de48f66281bdf4254d42a0fee1083a3d35a9bd487627ff712d9b36
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41c04f865690d13bf738c7fe9202f364cc9b1c65de97081b6eabfa5a862ab11c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41c04f865690d13bf738c7fe9202f364cc9b1c65de97081b6eabfa5a862ab11c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x41c04f865690d13bf738c7fe9202f364cc9b1c65de97081b6eabfa5a862ab11c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa83ff958df8c975b964eaa951e66366d992b7b5a3b38c3bd5f69d37eebf81da9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa83ff958df8c975b964eaa951e66366d992b7b5a3b38c3bd5f69d37eebf81da9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa83ff958df8c975b964eaa951e66366d992b7b5a3b38c3bd5f69d37eebf81da9

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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